TAKE OFF
Benching tables reconfiguration
Effective April 1st 2017
UPDATED - September 20th 2021
updated summary - p.18
CANADA
price list
3

full-leg 60¼ LEL60 449 1.9 52.7
17
Variable
A
LW562-A-REV.09-2021
price listBenching tables reconfiguration
SPECIFY
Code: Consult the above product code list.
Position: Specify the location of the modesty panels according to the positions: A, B or C.
Base: Take Off finishes, p.10 - 11.
Code PositionSeries Base
T S --
Specify
Dimensions Code Price Spec.
A C T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb
13 72 PPUNL72 144 0.7 24.3
13 66 PPUNL66 136 0.6 22.3
13 60 PPUNL60 127 0.6 20.2
13 54 PPUNL54 118 0.5 18.2
13 48 PPUNL48 109 0.5 16.2
13 42 PPUNL42 101 0.4 14.2
13 36 PPUNL36 91 0.3 12.1
13 72 PPUNM72 144 0.7 24.3
13 66 PPUNM66 136 0.6 22.3
13 60 PPUNM60 127 0.6 20.2
13 54 PPUNM54 118 0.5 18.2
13 48 PPUNM48 109 0.5 16.2
13 42 PPUNM42 101 0.4 14.2
13 36 PPUNM36 91 0.3 12.1
PRICE
Description
Laminate modesty panels.
Installs under closed shared benching tables, open or with doors.